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LEGISLATION INTRODUCED DURING THE 1ST SESSION OF THE 150TH GENERAL 
ASSEMBLY 

 

Chamber 
 

Bills Joint 
Resolutions 

Concurrent 
Resolutions 

Simple 
Resolutions 

Amendments Total 

 
House of 
Representatives 
 

 
274 

 
9 

 
60 

 
15 

 
137 

 
495 

 
Senate 
 

 
181 

 
11 

 
63 

 
12 

 
82 

 
349 

 

PASSAGE RATE OF BILLS INTRODUCED DURING THE 1ST SESSION OF THE 150TH 
GENERAL ASSEMBLY 

 

The House of Representatives passed 117 of the 274 House Bills introduced during the 1st Session, or 
43%. 

The Senate passed 102 of the 181 Senate Bills introduced during the 1st Session, or 56%.  

 

LEGISLATION VETOED DURING THE 1ST SESSION OF THE 150TH GENERAL ASSEMBLY 

 

The Governor did not veto legislation during the 1st Session. 
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